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J. Future Agenda Items/Board Calendar   

    1. Board of Education Meeting on Monday, March 2, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration  

  Center 

    2. Committee of the Whole Meeting on Monday, March 9, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration 

    Center 

       3. Board of Education Meeting on Monday, March 16, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration  

 Center 

       4. Spring Break – No School March 16 – 20, 2015 

    5. Annual Luncheon for Retired Certified Staff on Tuesday, March 17, 2015 at 12:00 noon at the Millard South  

  High School Cafeteria 

    6. Board of Education Meeting on Monday, April 6, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration  

  Center 

    7. Committee of the Whole Meeting on Monday, April 13, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration 

    Center 

    8. Board of Education Meeting on Monday, April 20, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration  

  Center 

    9. Board of Education Meeting on Monday, May 4, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration   

  Center 

    10. Committee of the Whole Meeting on Monday, May 11, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration 

    Center 

      11. Foundation Hall of Fame Banquet on Friday, May 15, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at Embassy Suites, LaVista  

    12. Board of Education Meeting on Monday, May 18, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration  

  Center 

    13. 


